
FAC = Fine Arts Center; MR = Music Room                      Revised 1/17/17 

NORTHPOINT BIBLE COLLEGE 

UNDERGRADUATE MASTER SCHEDULE FOR SPRING 2017 

 
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Period 1 

8:00-8:50 

CE3361-01 The Children’s Pastor                      105 
NT1331-02 New Testament History & Lit          102 
NT1330-01 Acts                                                 L203 
SS2231-01 Marriage and the Family                 109 
TH4380-01 Theology IV                                     213 
MU3153-01 Auditory Theory 2                          MR1 
 

CE1210-02 Discipleship in the Church                 103 
NT2321-01 Synoptic Gospels                               213 
PH4382-01 Ethics                                                 204 
PM3280-01 Pastoral Theology                              111              
TH2380-01 Theology II                                         102 
 

OT1321-01 Pentateuch                                       108      
OT3354-01 Prophetical Books                            213                   
PM2321-01 Church Administration                     102   
TH1380-01 Theology I                                      L203     
 

HI3231-01 A/G History and Polity                   109         
MF2350-01 Hermeneutics                                204        
MI1210-02 Missions and Evangelism               108             
PH3381-01 Intro to Philosophy                       L203               
PM2311-01 Intro to Pastoral Ministry               111            
 

CM1310-01 Intro to Speech                                 105 
MI4231-01 World Religions                                 109 
MU4242-01 Music Technology                           MR1                
OT3331-01 Historical Books                                111                      
OT1321-01 Pentateuch                                        108                       
PS2371-01 General Psychology                          204                   
               

Period 2 

9:00-9:50 

CE1210-01 Discipleship in the Church              103 
CE3361-01 The Children’s Pastor                      105 
HI2331-01 Church History                                 L203 
NT1331-02 New Testament History & Lit           102 
SS2231-01 Marriage and the Family                  109 
TH4380-01 Theology IV                                     213 
MU3254-01 Choral Conducting 
 
 

CE1210-02 Discipleship in the Church                  103 
NT1330-01 Acts                                                    L203 
NT2321-01 Synoptic Gospels                               213 
PH4382-01 Ethics                                                 204 
PM2321-01 Church Administration                       102                
PM3280-01 Pastoral Theology                             111              
 

MI1210-01 Missions and Evangelism                 103            
OT3354-01 Prophetical Books                             213                       
TH1380-01 Theology I                                        L203                             
TH3380-01 Theology III                                       109 
PM2311-01 Intro to Pastoral Ministry                   111 
MU2250-01 Music Theory I                                 MR1                                    
                                   

CE4274-01 Leadership Team Development     102 
HI3231-01 A/G History and Polity                    109    
MF2350-01 Hermeneutics                                204            
MI1210-02 Missions and Evangelism               108      
MU4233-01 History of Christian Worship         MR1 
NT1331-01 New Testament History & Lit         103    
PH3381-01 Intro to Philosophy                       L203           
PM2311-01 Intro to Pastoral Ministry                111        
 

CM3241-01 Media in Ministry                              302   
MF1380-01 Spiritual Formation                           L203                 
MI4231-01 World Religions                                 109                   
MU4242-01 Music Technology                            MR1          
OT3331-01 Historical Books                                111                
OT1321-01 Pentateuch                                       108                 
PS2371-01 General Psychology                          204           
TH2380-01 Theology II                                        102 

Period 3 

10:00-10:50 

CE1210-01  Discipleship in the Church             108 
CE3361-01 The Children’s Pastor                     105 
HI2331-01 Church History                                  L203 
TH4380-01  Theology IV                                   213 
MU3254-01  Choral Conducting                       MR1 
 

NT1330-01 Acts                                                   L203 
NT2321-01 Synoptic Gospels                               213 
OT3331-01 Historical Books                                 111 
PM2321-01 Church Administration                       102            
TH3380-01 Theology III                                        109  

HI2331-01 Church History                                    L203 
MI1210-01 Missions and Evangelism                   103         
NT1331-02 New Testament History & Lit             102       
OT3354-01 Prophetical Books                              213                  
TH3380-01 Theology III                                        109 
PS2371-01 General Psychology                           204 
MU2250-01 Music Theory 1                                 MR1                                         
                                

CE4274-01 Leadership Team Development     102 
MF2350-01 Hermeneutics                                 204          
MU4233-01 History of Christian Worship         MR1 
NT1331-01 New Testament History & Lit         103   
 

CM3241-01 Media in Ministry                              302   
HI2332-01 American History                               109               
MF1380-01 Spiritual Formation                          L203              
PH4382-01 Ethics                                                 204 
TH2380-01 Theology II                                         102 

Period 4 

Mon–Thurs 

11:00– 

12:15  

 

 
CHAPEL 

 
 

CHAPEL 

 
 

CHAPEL 
 

 
 

CHAPEL 

Class Prayers: 11:00 – 11:50 
Freshmen – Chapel 
Sophomore – L203 

Junior – Academy 220 
Senior – Prayer Chapel 

Period 5 

12:15-1:30 

 
LUNCH 

 
LUNCH 

 
LUNCH 

 
LUNCH 

 
LUNCH 

Period 6 

1:45-2:35 

 

EN2344-01 Literature                                         102 
NT3362-01 NT Greek 1B                                   204 
NT1331-01 New Testament History & Lit          103    
SC3334-01 Biology                                            213 
TH1380-01 Theology I                                     L203 
CE4235-01 Creative Communication to Ch/Y  105                
                   
 

CM1310-02  Intro to Speech                                204 
EN1341-01 English Composition 1                     102                 
MF4280-01 Senior Seminar                               L203                   
NT2322-01 Johannine Literature                         213              
OT3341-01 Poetical Books                                 108 
 

CM1310-01 Intro to Speech                                  105 
EN1341-01 English Composition 1                       102                   
HI2332-01 American History                                 109                        
NT2322-01 Johannine Literature                          213                      
PH3381-01 Intro to Philosophy                           L203 
OT3341-01 Poetical Books                                  108 
                       
 

CE3362-01 The Youth Pastor                            102 
CM1310-02  Intro to Speech                               204 
MI4232-01 Cultural Anthropology                      105                     
OT3253-01 Isaiah                                              111                                      
OT3362-01  OT Hebrew 1B                               109                            
PM3251-01  Homiletics I                                   103 
PM3209-01 Women in Ministry                          108 
PS2374-01 Human Growth & Development       213 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON CLASSES: 
 
1:00 – 2:30   MU2060-01 –  Choir     
 

 

Period 7 

2:45-3:35 

 

EN1211-01 Study Skills                                    102 
SC3334-01 Biology                                            213 
CE4235-01 Creative Communication to Ch/Y   105 
                                        

CM1310-02 Intro to Speech                                204 
EN1341-01 English Composition 1                     102         
MF4280-01 Senior Seminar                              L203                 
NT2322-01 Johannine Literature                        213            
OT3341-01 Poetical Books                                108 

CM1310-01 Intro to Speech                                  105 
HI2332-01 American History                                 109                             
PS2374-01 Human Growth & Development          213 
 

CE3362-01 The Youth Pastor                            102 
MI4232-01 Cultural Anthropology                     105                  
OT3253-01 Isaiah                                              111                         
PM3251-01 Homiletics I                                    103                        
PM3209-01 Women in Ministry                          108 
PS2374-01 Human Growth & Development      213 
MF1380-01 Spiritual Formation                        L203          
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Period 8 

3:45-4:35 

EN1211-01 Study Skills                                     102          
LA3202-01 American Sign Language II            105  
SC3334-01 Biology                                            213 

NT3245-01 Prison Epistles                                   102 
NT3251-01 Revelation                                          105 
 

LA3202-01 American Sign Language II                105                           
NT3362-01 NT Greek 1B                                      204 
OT3362-01 OT Hebrew 1B                                   109 
 MI3222-01 Missionary Principles /Practices        102 
MU2164-01 Class Piano                             Piano Lab         
 

CE3362-01 The Youth Pastor                           102 
PM3281-01 Navigating Current Issues in Min   105                           
 

Period 9 

4:45-5:35 

 NT3245-01 Prison Epistles                                   102 
NT3251-01 Revelation                                          105 

NT3362-01 NT Greek 1B                                       204 
OT3362-01 OT Hebrew 1B                                   109 
MI3222-01 Missionary Principles /Practices         102                               

PM3281-01 Navigating Current Issues in Min   105                           

Period 10 

6:30-7:20 

 MU2201-01 Church Drama                                  MR1                         
 
 
 
 

 

Period 11 

7:30-8:20 

 
 

MU2201-01 Church Drama                                  MR1 
 

 

Period 12 

8:30 – 9:20 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


